
2022 U13 Girls State Championships - Division 3
3 - 6 Jul 2022

Ipswich

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
59 05 Jul 2022 07:00 Div 3 Turf 1 - Ipswich Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 3 Sky Blue/lemon Sky Blue Sky Blue Pink

Sunshine Coast 2 Gold Gold Gold Green
Umpires REIBEL Brayden (AUS) HALLIDAY Caitlyn (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ZIMMERLE Claire (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HERRON Joann (AUS) BATTEN Andrew (AUS)

Technical Officer HARDIE Paul (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
60 05 Jul 2022 07:00 Div 3 Turf 2 - Ipswich Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tweed 2 Jade Jade Jade Green

Douglas Hockey Association White Black Red Black
Umpires MIDDLETON Isabella (AUS) BUTLER Charlotte (AUS)

Reserve Umpire REEVES Harriet (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUTTA Margaret (AUS) JARRAM Jade (AUS)

Technical Officer WALKER Jan (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
63 05 Jul 2022 09:00 Div 3 Turf 1 - Ipswich Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 3 Pink Navy Blue Pink Yellow

Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green Royal Blue
Umpires NEWTON Harrison (AUS) REEVES Harriet (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOLLIS Zoe (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges JARRAM Jade (AUS) PHILP Jenny (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
70 05 Jul 2022 13:00 Div 3 Turf 2 - Ipswich Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Redlands Maroon Navy Lime Green Red
Mackay 2 Black Black Black Orange
Umpires GRIPSKE Kiana (AUS) TRIMBOLI Willow (AUS)

Reserve Umpire EDGERTON Alice (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BATTEN Andrew (AUS) KENDALL Emma (AUS)

Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Tournament Director
REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
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2022 U13 Girls State Championships - Division 3
3 - 6 Jul 2022

Ipswich

Appointment Sheet - 5 July 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
71 05 Jul 2022 14:00 Div 3 Turf 1 - Ipswich Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 3 Pink Navy Blue Pink Yellow

Tweed 2 Jade Jade Jade Green
Umpires TAYLOR Mikayla (AUS) NEWTON Harrison (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SWANN Sarah (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MCWILLIAMS Mackenzie (AUS) OVERLACK Cheryl (AUS)

Technical Officer HARDIE Paul (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
72 05 Jul 2022 15:00 Div 3 Turf 2 - Ipswich Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 2 Gold Gold Black Red

Douglas Hockey Association White Black Red Pink
Umpires REEVES Harriet (AUS) REIBEL Brayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Daisy (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KENDALL Emma (AUS) BATTEN Andrew (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
81 05 Jul 2022 20:00 Div 3 Turf 2 - Ipswich Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay 2 Black Black Black Orange
Cairns 3 Sky Blue/lemon Sky Blue Lemon Pink
Umpires TRIMBOLI Willow (AUS) GRIPSKE Kiana (AUS)

Reserve Umpire JARRAM Seth (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BATTEN Andrew (AUS) HERRON Joann (AUS)

Technical Officer BATTEN Kathy (AUS)
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Tournament Director
REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
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